ACQ16PCI
16 Channel Simultaneous, 10 MSPS, 14 Bit Resolution, Intelligent PCI
Data Acquisition Card
Features
16 Channels Simultaneous Inputs, options for
1.8 MSPS per channel with 16 channels*
2.5 MSPS per channel with 12 channels*
3 MSPS per channel with 8 channels*

in this datasheet.
D-TACQ Solutions Ltd. 2002    Doc. 1500 0002-000 Rev 1.8 June 2002 page 2
Ordering Information
16 Channels with 1.25 MSPS Converters Fitted ACQ16PCI-16L Maximum Rate = 1.25 MSPS
16 Channels with 3 MSPS Converters Fitted ACQ16PCI-16 Maximum Rate = 1.8 MSPS
12 Channels with 3 MSPS Converters Fitted ACQ16PCI-12 Maximum Rate = 2.5 MSPS
  8 Channels with 3 MSPS Converters Fitted ACQ16PCI-8 Maximum Rate = 3 MSPS
  4 Channels with 10 MSPS Converters Fitted ACQ16PCI-4 Maximum Rate = 8 MSPS
  2 Channels with 10 MSPS Converters Fitted ACQ16PCI-4 Maximum Rate = 10 MSPS
Boards may be programmed to sample fewer channels at a higher sample rate; contact D-TACQ Solutions for
details